welding.com.au   1300 300 884
XMT 350
Part No: MR907161012
AUTO-LINE™
POWER MANAGEMENT
Automatically compensates
for various input Voltage.
Suits jobsite and generator

DCCC
CVMIG & MULTI-PROCESS
ORDERING INFORMATION - AVAILABLE BASE PACKAGES
OPTION 1
POWER SOURCE
MR907161012 XMT 350
WIREFEEDER (ALTERNATIVE WIREFEEDERS LISTED BELOW)
MR300876 Suitcase X-Treme 12VS voltage sensing wirefeeder
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
Interconnecting lead kit for this option is not supplied by WIA.
BEQ4015AH8EMC Bernard 440 Amp MIG gun with rotatable long 45 deg. neck, 4.6m cable, 1.2 tip
HA801AR Argon regulator & flow gauge
MR190300 0.9 / 1.2 mm "V" groove roll kit for solid wires
ALTERNATIVE WIREFEEDERS (REQUIRES DIFFERENT INTERCONNECTING LEAD KIT)
MR300615 22A wirefeeder - standard
AM264-0/10 Interconnecting lead kit - 10m lug
OPTION 2
POWER SOURCE
MR907161012 XMT 350
WIREFEEDER
MR300876 S-74S wirefeeder - standard
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
AM294-0/10 Interconnecting lead kit (10m dinse) with earth clamp, power cable, remote cable & gas hose
BEQ4015AH8EMC Bernard 440 Amp MIG gun with rotatable long 45 deg. neck, 4.6m cable, 1.2 tip
HA801AR Argon regulator & flow gauge
MR151027 Drive roll kit 1.2mm V-groove
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
MR042934 Universal large cylinder cart
MR195445 MIG runner cart
MR242211020 RHC-14 remote hand current control
MR300430 Wireless hand control & 14 pin receiver
MR300429 Wireless foot control & 14 pin receiver
MR301072 14 pin InsightCore™ module
ADDITIONAL PACKAGES & DRIVE ROLLERS ARE AVAILABLE.
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL CUSTOMER SUPPORT ON 1300 300 884.